Matchday 1
Group

GRUP1
GRUP 2
GRUP 2
GRUP 3

GRUP 4

Matchday 2
Group

GRUP1
GRUP 2
GRUP 2
GRUP 3

GRUP 4

Matchday 3
Group

GRUP1
GRUP 2

GRUP 2

GRUP 3

GRUP 4

TORNEO CORIAL 12 AL 14 DE ABRIL 2024

Date/venue

4/12/24, 3:45 PM

4/12/24, 6:00 PM

4/12/24, 6:00 PM

413/24,12:00 PM

413/24, 2:00 PM

Date/venue

412/24, 430 PM

4/12/24, 6:40 PM

4/12/24, 6:40 PM

413/24,12:45 PM

413/24, 2:45 PM

Date/venue

4/12/24, 515 PM

4/12/24,720 PM

4/12/24,720 PM

413/24,1:30 PM

413/24,3:30 PM

Home
Ana Navarro Oller
Marta Romeo

Ana Arcas Villadelprat
Marta Lucia

Aitana Amérigo
Alina Andreea Deac

Lisa Williams
Mar Campillo

Ninin Ng
Alicia Becerril Jarque

Home

Teresa Lara Sferragatta
Claudia Molina

Adriana Pascual
Carlota Virgili

Belen Rodriguez Ramirez
Teresa Gomez Griso

Nuria Colmenero Collado
Arancha Santos Galan

Patricia Lopez
Mar Sanchez

Home

Carla Vujichich Akrap
Maria Fabiana Fiant

Ana Arcas Villadelprat
Marta Lucia

Adriana Pascual
Carlota Virgili

Maria Flaguer Rifé
Agnés Julia Manresa

Marta Gil Braso
Silvia Aliot

1/1

Calendar: 4® Femenina / 4a FEMENINA

Result

9-4

39

6-9

8-9

39

Result

0-9

9-5

9-0

94

Result

9-1

9-5

4-9

2-9

Away team

Carla Vujichich Akrap
Maria Fabiana Fiant

Belen Rodriguez Ramirez
Teresa Gomez Griso

Adriana Pascual
Carlota Virgili

Maria Flaquer Rifé
Agnes Julia Manresa

Marta Gil Brasé
Silvia Aliot

Away team

Ana Navarro Oller
Marta Romeo

Ana Arcas Villadelprat
Marta Lucia

Aitana Amérigo
Alina Andreea Deac

Lisa Williams
Mar Campillo

Ninin Ng
Alicia Becerril Jarque

Away team

Teresa Lara Sferragatta
Claudia Molina

Aitana Amérigo
Alina Andreea Deac

Belen Rodriguez Ramirez
Teresa Gomez Griso

Nuria Colmenero Collado
Arancha Santos Galan

Patricia Lopez
Mar Sanchez
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